
Berufsschulen Samedan
7503 Samedan

Stundenplan 2024/25 Herbstsemester
KBO Samedan

DHF24

7:25
8:10

8:10
8:55

9:10
9:55

9:55
10:40

10:45
11:30

11:30
12:15

12:15
13:00

13:20
14:05

14:05
14:50

15:00
15:45

15:45
16:30

16:35
17:20

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

DT
LE 206

DHK
PA 202

IT
CA 204

WI
AE 209

IKA
AM 202

ABU
AM 202

SPO
AM TH

WI
AE 209

ROM
LE 204

Fächer
Kürzel Name
ABU Allgemeinbildung
DHK Detailhandelskenntnisse
IKA Information/Kommunikation/Administration

Kürzel Name
WI Wirtschaft
DT Deutsch
IT Italienisch
ROM Romanisch
SPO Sport

Lehrpersonen
Kürzel Name
AE Aerni Ruedi
AM Ammann Daniel

Kürzel Name
CA Cavinato Matteo
LE Lehner Janet
PA Pauchard Andreas


